HIGHLANDER POWERLIFTING
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Most Career Medals

Zach Hohman
Daniel Gil

Gavin Webster
Grayson Brown

AJ Ono

Hank Hewgley
Nick Provost
Mitchell Fountain
Nate Provost
Michael Hushka
lan Alvarez

Jared Ali

Grayson Danner
Cayden Clayton
Nathan Leone
Matt Lee

Andrew Larkworthy
Ali Jumili

Jerry Contreras
Caffery Penn

Colin Renton
Rene Troche-Baez
Logan Ecuyer
Nigel Moyer

Aiden Peterson
Mauricio Kerguelen
Nate Klie

Macoy Noack
Jack Lockhart
Alex Martin

Lukas Alvarez
Tyle Johnson
Scott Lenhart
Zach Hawkins
Landon Arnold
Marko Milosavljevic
Craig Collins
Grant Mountain
Nick McBride

Alex Palmer

Tyler Higginbotham
Grant Bonnette
Nathan Gillmore
Weston Tuttle
Jakob Handy

Ben Gross

Kelvin Lennox
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Most Career Points

Zach Hohman
AJ Ono

Gavin Webster
Daniel Gil
Mitchell Fountain
Grayson Brown
Hank Hewgley
Jared Ali

Nick Provost
Grayson Danner
Matt Lee

Logan Ecuyer
Cayden Clayton
Michael Hushka
Nathan Leone
Andrew Larkworthy
Nigel Moyer
Aiden Peterson
Mauricio Kerguelen
Ali Jumili

Taylor Lipscy
Landon Arnold
Marko Milosavljevic
Colin Renton
Branden Clay
Nate Klie

Macoy Noack
Jack Lockhart
Craig Collins
Grant Mountain
Nate Provost
Nick McBride
Jerry Contreras
Alex Martin
Santi Guerrera
lan Alvarez
Lukas Alvarez
Tyle Johnson
Caffery Penn
Scott Lenhart
Mark Poteat
Michael Hodges
Ben Thomas
Rene Troche-Baez
AJ Maestre
Austin Bider
Logan Ha

Alex Palmer
Matt Ray
Hunter Madore
Kae'lyn Miller
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85
80
75
62
59
58
54
52
51
49
48
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41
40
39
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
34
33
33
32
31
31
30
29
28
27
25
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